Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO X1 CARBON THINKPAD 21KCO06BTX U7-155U 32GB
1TB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO T14 THINKPAD 21MLOO8MTX U7-155U 32GB 1TB
SSD 14" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

2.800,00

849,00

900,00

900,00

1.600,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb



